Patrick Gailey
Principal
pjgailey@episd.org

Caley Bloom-Morales Tes Mirazo
Assistant Principal Assistant Principal
6th Grade 7th Grade Last Names Ma-Z
7th Grade Last Names A-Ma 8th Grade
915-236-0903 915-236-0905
cjbloomm@episd.org timirazo@episd.org

Vanessa Almeida Amanda Ruiz Leticia Otero Linda Yuen-Hawes
Counselor Counselor Counselor School Nurse

6th Grade /th Grade 8th Grade 915-236-0911

915-236-0906 715-236-0710 915-236-0909 lcyuenha@episd.org

valmeida@episd.org anfraire@episd.org lotero@episd.org

Eduardo Hernandez Christopher Hancock
Diagnostician Special Education
Special Education Instructional Coach

915-236-0920 915-236-0900 ext 10970
ehernal2@episd.org cnhancoc@episd.org

Victoria Lara
Family & Community Liaison

915-236-0915
vdlara@episd.org

Mayra Perez Katherine Harrison Gabriela Adame
Campus Teaching Coach-Literacy Librarian Campus Teaching Coach - Math

915-236-0900 ext 10940 915-236-0917 915-236-0900 ext 10938
mmperez@episd.org @episd.org gadame@episd.org




Patrick Gailey
Director
pjgailey@episd.org

Caley Bloom-Morales
Subdirectora

Tes Mirazo

Subdirectora

Sexto Grado Séptimo Grado Apellidos Ma-Z
Séptimo Grado Apellidos A-Ma Octavo Grado

915-236-0903 915-236-0905

cjbloomm@episd.org timirazo@episd.org

Vanessa Almeida Amanda Ruiz Leticia Otero

Linda Yuen-Hawes
Consejera Consejera Consejera

Enfermera
Sexto Grado Séptimo Grado Octavo Grado 915-236-0911
915-236-0906 915-236-0910 IS lcyuenha@episd.org

valmeida@episd.org anfraire@episd.org lotero@episd.org

Victoria Lara Eduardo Hernandez Christopher Hancock
Enlace Familiar y Comunitario Diagnostica de Educacién Especial Entrenadora de Educacion
915-236-0915 915-236-0920 Especial
vdlara@episd.org eherna12@episd.org 915-236-0900 ext 10970
cnhancoc@episd.org

Mayra Perez Katherine Harrison Gabriela Adame

Entrenadora de Ensenanza Bibliotecaria Entrenadora de Ensenanza

Literatura 915-236-0917
915-236-0900 ext 10940

mmperez@episd.org

Matematicas
@episd.org 915-236-0900 ext 10938
gadame@episd.org




Isabel Gallegos
Registrar
915-236-0925

igalleg1@episd.org

Victoria Lara
Family & Community Liaison
915-236-0915

vdlara@episd.org

Office Staff

Taryn Raley

Secretary to Principal
915-236-0912
teraley@episd.org

Claudia Keith
PEIMS Clerk

(Public Education Information
Management System)

915-236-0913
ckeith@episd.org

Claudia Alessio
Attendance Clerk
915-236-0923

calessio@episd.org

Heather Kraus
Campus Clerk

915-236-0900
hdkraus@episd.org

Sandra Limas
Bookroom Clerk
915-236-0922

slimas@episd.org

Patricia Johnson
LPAC Clerk

(Limited Proficiency Assessment
Committee)

915-236-0914
pjohns86@episd.org

Ineke Haley
Campus Clerk
915-236-0900

ithaley@episd.org




Isabel Gallegos
Registradora
915-236-0925
igalleg1@episd.org

Victoria Lara
Enlace Familiar y Comunitario

915-236-0915
vdlara@episd.org

Personal de la Oficina

Taryn Raley

Secretaria del Director
915-236-0912
teraley@episd.org

Claudia Keith
Oficinista de PEIMS

(Sistema de Administracion de Datos
de la Educacién Publica)

915-236-0913
ckeith@episd.org

Sandra Limas
Oficinista de Cuarto de Libros
915-236-0922

slimas@episd.org

Claudia Alessio
Oficinista de Asistencia
915-236-0923

calessio@episd.org

Heather Kraus
Oficinista de la Escuela

915-236-0900
hdkraus@episd.org

Patricia Johnson
Oficinista de LPAC

(Comité de Evaluacion del
Dominio del Idioma).
915-236-0914

pjohns86@episd.org

Ineke Haley
Oficinista de la Escuela

915-236-0900
ithaley@episd.org




